
Frankenstein 200
art installation room

FREE open house hours!
Location: MBBM (Manhattan Beach Module # 137)

You’re invited to visit our Frankenstein 200 interactive art installation room 
by Regner Godoy Projects as inspired by the Villa Diodati (Geneva, 
Switzerland) where Shelley wrote Frankenstein during the summer of 
1816. Bring a writing or drawing pad and enjoy this creative environment 
perfect for making your own Frankenstein-inspired art.   

FREE access also available by appointment to school groups
or clubs--call 310-660-6460.

Saturday, October 14, 2017  •  6-9PM
Friday, October 20, 2017  •  3-6PM
Friday,  October 27, 2017  •  3-6PM

Saturday,  October 28, 2017  •  3-6PM
Friday,  November 3, 2017  •  3-6PM

Saturday,  November 18, 2017  •  11:30AM-2:30PM
Friday,  December 1, 2017  •  3-6PM

Saturday,  December 9, 2017  •  11:30AM-2:30PM
Friday,  January 12, 2018  •  3-6PM

Saturday,  January 20, 2018  •  11:30AM-2:30PM

The El Camino College Art of Science/Science of Art series is supported, in 
part, by the Los Angeles County Board of Supervisors through the Los Angeles 
County Arts Commission.


